FIP

3001
7000
3006
3004
3003
3005
3007
3008
3009
3010
3011
3012
3014
3021
3016
3017
3018
3019
3022
3025
3026
3024
3013
3601
3351

ROBESON COMMUNITY COLLEGE
EMERGENCY SERVICES TRAINING CENTER
2019 NIGHT FIREFIGHTER ACADEMY

TOPIC
Orientation and Safety
TIMS
Personal Protective Equipment
Fire Behavior
Alarms and Communications
Portable Extinguishers
Forcible Entry
Ventilation
Ropes
Ladders
Fire Hose Streams and Appliances
Foam Fire Steams
Loss Control
Fire and Life Safety Preparedness
Emergency Medical Care
Rescue
Water Supplies
Sprinklers
Building Construction
Safety and Survival
Mayday
Health and Wellness
Fire Control
Emergency Vehicle Driver
Level 1 Hazardous Materials Responder

TOTAL HOURS

HOURS
16
4
20
12
16
8
12
20
12
16
20
8
16
8
12
20
20
20
12
12
8
8
28
20
32

380

DATES
January 8,10,15,17
January 22, 2019
January 24,29,31 February 5,7
February 12,14,19
February 21,26, 28 March 5
March 7,12
March 14,19,21
March 26,28 April 2,4,9
April 11,16,18
April 23,25,30 May 2
May 7,9,14,16,21
May 23,28
May 30, June 4,6,11
June 13,18
June 20,25,27
July 2,9,11,16,18
July 23,25,30 August 1,6
August 8,13,15,20
August 22,27,29
September 3,5,10
September 12,17
September 19,24
September 26, October 1,3,8,10,15,17
October 22,24,29,31 November 5
November 7,12,14,19,21,26 December 3,5

Classes meet at 1830 hours on Tuesdays and Thursdays at the Emergency Services Training Center.

PRE-REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED. You can pre-register online, or call the training center at 910-272-3330. Each class

is open enrollment. Take what classes you need.

Students are required to bring their personal protective equipment to each class. This includes helmet, gloves, jacket,

pants, and boots.



