ROBESON COMMUNITY COLLEGE EMERGENCY SERVICES TRAINING CENTER 2019 NIGHT FIREFIGHTER ACADEMY

FIP	TOPIC	HOURS	DATES
3001	Orientation and Safety	16	January 8,10,15,17
7000	TIMS	4	January 22, 2019
3006	Personal Protective Equipment	20	January 24,29,31 February 5,7
3004	Fire Behavior	12	February 12,14,19
3003	Alarms and Communications	16	February 21,26, 28 March 5
3005	Portable Extinguishers	8	March 7,12
3007	Forcible Entry	12	March 14,19,21
3008	Ventilation	20	March 26,28 April 2,4,9
3009	Ropes	12	April 11,16,18
3010	Ladders	16	April 23,25,30 May 2
3011	Fire Hose Streams and Appliances	20	May 7,9,14,16,21
3012	Foam Fire Steams	8	May 23,28
3014	Loss Control	16	May 30, June 4,6,11
3021	Fire and Life Safety Preparedness	8	June 13,18
3016	Emergency Medical Care	12	June 20,25,27
3017	Rescue	20	July 2,9,11,16,18
3018	Water Supplies	20	July 23,25,30 August 1,6
3019	Sprinklers	20	August 8,13,15,20
3022	Building Construction	12	August 22,27,29
3025	Safety and Survival	12	September 3,5,10
3026	Mayday	8	September 12,17
3024	Health and Wellness	8	September 19,24
3013	Fire Control	28	September 26, October 1,3,8,10,15,17
3601	Emergency Vehicle Driver	20	October 22,24,29,31 November 5
3351	Level 1 Hazardous Materials Responder	32	November 7,12,14,19,21,26 December 3,5

TOTAL HOURS 380

 ${\it Classes meet at 1830 hours on Tuesdays and Thursdays at the Emergency Services Training Center.}$

PRE-REGISTRATION IS REQUIRED. You can pre-register online, or call the training center at 910-272-3330. Each class is open enrollment. Take what classes you need.

Students are required to bring their personal protective equipment to each class. This includes helmet, gloves, jacket, pants, and boots.